

Data emiterii: Data expirării: Număr de certificat: 30 Mai 2023 8 Iunie 2026 10531034

Aprobare iniţială: ISO 45001 - 4 Iunie 2020

LRQ/

Certificat de Aprobare

Acest certificat atestă că Sistemul de Management al:

UNIVERSAL ALLOY CORPORATION EUROPE SRL

Str. Principala, Nr. 244A, Dumbravita, 437145, Jud. Maramures, Romania

A fost aprobat de către LRQA în conformitate cu următoarele standarde:

ISO 45001:2018

Număr de aprobare: ISO 45001 - 00020770

Aprobarea este aplicabilă următorului domeniu:

Activități incluzând și fiind asociate cu producția de componente din aluminiu, titan și aliaje de aluminiu, pentru industria aeronautică.

Emis de: LRQA Limited

Area Operations Manager, Europe

Paul Graaf





LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA' LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract

Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom

LRQ/



Current issue date: Expirv date: Certificate identity number:

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

244A Principala Street, Dumbravita, 437145 Maramures County, Romania

EUROPE SRL

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

Approval number(s): ISO 45001 - 00020770

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

ISO 45001:2018

30 May 2023 8 June 2026 10531035

UNIVERSAL ALLOY CORPORATION

Activities including and associated with the manufacturing of aluminum, titanium and aluminum alloys components for aeronautical

Original approval(s): ISO 45001 - 4 June 2020

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQ/

Paul Graaf

industry.

Area Operations Manager, Europe

Issued by: LRQA Limited



LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA' LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract

Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom

